PRODUCT LEAFLET
AUTO-M
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-05-20 1/7
AUTO-M
AUTO-M
尼的曼自动M系列是最新一代的强大简单的机械清洁的袋集尘器，适用于工业、商业和教育场所的非连续作业。集尘器整洁、紧
凑、不引人注目，外表面易清洁，有着强大的防风雨的焊接钢结构。

Models
I t e m  n u m b e r 除尘器类型 滤芯数量 重量（公斤） 功率 ( k W )
Z 7,5 滤袋 1 210 3
Z 15 滤袋 1 250 3
Z 25 滤袋 1 385 7,5
Z 30 滤袋 1 425 7,5
Z 50 滤袋 1 655 15
Z 60 滤袋 1 755 15
Z 75 滤袋 1 900 15
Z 90 滤袋 1 1035 15
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-05-20 4/7
AUTO-M
Accessories
A c c e s s o r y I t e m  n u m b e r
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 1,1kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-011-400 7909062
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 3,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-030-400 7909063
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 5,5kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-055-400 7909064
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 11,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-110-400 7909065
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 15,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-150-400 7909066
AutoM 7,5 filter bag NF101 - 3 seams (standard) 73005563
AutoM 7,5 filter bag NF133 - 3 seams (standard) 73005565
AutoM 15 filter bag NF101 - 3 seams (standard) 73005576
AutoM 15 filter bag NF133 - 3 seams (standard) 73005578